
APPLICAZIONI AUTO

MITSUBISHI

MITSUBISHI SPACE 

RUNNER (N6_W)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

SPACE RUNNER (N6_W) 1999-08-01 

- 2002-08-

01

2351 ccm 108 KW 147 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 4G64 (GDI)

SPACE RUNNER (N6_W) 1999-08-01 

- 2002-08-

01

1997 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 4G63 

(SOHC 

16V)

SPACE RUNNER (N6_W) 1999-08-01 

- 2003-01-

01

2351 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 4G64 (GDI)

SPACE RUNNER (N6_W) 2000-05-01 

- 2002-08-

01

1997 ccm 98 KW 133 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 4G63 

(SOHC 

16V)

MITSUBISHI SPACE 

WAGON (N9_W, N8_W)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

SPACE WAGON (N9_W, 

N8_W)

1998-10-01 

- 2004-12-

01

1997 ccm 98 KW 133 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 4G63 

(SOHC 

16V)

SPACE WAGON (N9_W, 

N8_W)

1998-10-01 

- 2004-12-

01

2351 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 4G64 (GDI)

SPACE WAGON (N9_W, 

N8_W)

1998-11-01 

- 2004-04-

01

2351 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 4G64 (16V)

SPACE WAGON (N9_W, 

N8_W)

1998-12-01 

- 2002-06-

01

1997 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 4G63 

(SOHC 

16V)

SPACE WAGON (N9_W, 

N8_W)

2000-05-01 

- 2003-05-

01

2972 ccm 158 KW 215 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina 6G72 

(DOHC 

24V)

https://www.dipacommerce.com/abs1325r.html


SPACE WAGON (N9_W, 

N8_W)

2000-09-01 

- 2004-12-

01

2351 ccm 108 KW 147 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 4G64 (GDI)

SPACE WAGON (N9_W, 

N8_W)

2002-05-01 

- 2004-08-

01

1834 ccm 93 KW 126 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 4G93 

(SOHC 

16V)


